MIC2561 Micrel
January 2005 1 MIC2561
MIC2561
PCMCIA Card Socket VCC and VPP Switching Matrix
Final Information
Applications
• PCMCIA Power Supply Pin Voltage Switch
• Data Collection Systems

VPP2
Micrel, Inc. • 1849 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel + 1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 944-0970 • http://www.micrel.com
Ordering Information
Part Number
Standard Pb-free Temp. Range Package
MIC2561-0BM MIC2561-0YM 0°C to +70°C 14-pin SOIC
MIC2561-1BM MIC2561-1YM 0°C to +70°C 14-pin SOIC
MIC2561 Micrel
MIC2561 2 January 2005
Absolute Maximum Ratings   (Notes 1 and 2)
Power Dissipation, TAMBIENT ≤ 25°C .... Internally Limited
SOIC ............................................................ 800 mW